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 Piraeus, July 21, 2020 
ANNOUNCEMENT 

Revision of the Academic Calendar for the academic year 2019-2020 
FALL SEMESTER  
Classes start Monday October 7, 2019 
Classes end Saturday January 18, 2020 
Course registrations from October 7 to October 28, 

2020 
FALL SEMESTER EXAMINATION PERIOD 

Exam starts Monday January 20, 2020 

Exam ends  Monday  February 24, 2020 
Announcement of grades within one month from the examination date of each 

course 
Public Holidays during the Fall Semester 
Monday  November 17, 2019-Polytechnic Anniversary 
Thursday December 12, 2019- Saint  Spyridon, Patron  of Piraeus 
December 24, 2019 until January 7, 2020 - Christmas holidays 
Thursday, January 30, 2020– Trion Ierarchon (Holy Day) 
SPRING SEMESTER  
Classes start Tuesday February 25,  2020 
Classes end Saturday June 20 , 2020 
Course registrations from February 24 until  March 3, 

2020 
SPRING SEMESTER EXAMINATION PERIOD 

Exam starts Tuesday June 9, 2020 
Exams ends Saturday July 18,    2020 
Announcement of grades within one month from the examination date of each 

course 
Public Holidays during the Spring Semester 
Monday March 02, 2020– Green Monday 
Wednesday  March 25, 2020 – National Anniversary  of 25 March 
Friday May 1, 2020 
April 16  to April 22, 2020- Easter holidays 
Monday June 8, 2020 Holy Spirit Day 

SEPTEMBER  REPETITIVE EXAMINATION PERIOD  
Exam starts Tuesday  September 1, 2020 
Exams ends Friday October 2 , 2020 
Announcement of grades within one month from the examination date of each 

course 
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Graduation Ceremonies of Departments  
November 1  to  November 30,  2019 
December 1 to  December 22, 2019 
January 08 to January  31 2020 
February 24 to  March 31, 2020 
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